
Adult

Child

    a child fare will be charge. Thank you for your understanding.

Half price for person who has a certificate and a helper.

600 600 700

300 300 350

190 600 600 700

100 300 300 350

190 200 650 650 750

100 100 330 330 380

350 400 400 900 900 1,000

180 200 200 450 450 500

190 450 500 500 900 900 1,000

100 230 250 250 450 450 500

190 190 450 500 500 900 900 1,000

100 100 230 250 250 450 450 500

190 190 190 450 500 500 900 900 1,000

100 100 100 230 250 250 450 450 500

190 190 190 190 450 500 500 900 900 1,000
100 100 100 100 230 250 250 450 450 500

Okinawa Bus Ltd.

Limousine Bus a list of charges
2026/04/01~

Naha Airport - Ginowan Area - Chatan American Village Area

Ａ Area

Over 12 years old

DoubleTree by Hilton

Okinawa Chatan Resort

3 years old ~ 11 years old(Elementary school)

　※Rounded up by 10 yen.

※　Infant fare(under 3 years old) is free of charge. However, if you use one seat  for the infant,

Naha Airport

Okinawa PRINCE HOTEL

Ocean View Ginowan

Hilton Okinawa

Chatan Resort

LEQU OKINAWA

La'gent Hotel

Okinawa Chatan

Physical disability certificate discount fare

　※Proof must be presented when purchasing a ticket.

Asahibashi Sta. bus stop

Naha Bus Terminal

Kencho Kitaguchi Bus stop

Laguna Garden Hotel

Chatan Gate Way

Moon Ocean Gionwan

Hotel & Residence


